MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for Ph.D. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

e B s
Odd Semesters Even Semesters
Students .Students Students | .Sludcnts
(nRupees) | TRUPES) | (in gupeeyy | (In Rupees
A. Admission/Tuition Fee |

I iimission Processing Fee 1500.00 B 1_5{?9402_ e I_ﬁl}()bti ] __ ?ﬂ)(),(}[)_ l
2. | Tuition Fee 7500.00 = 7500.00 | - |
| Total (A) 9000.00 150000 | 900000 1500.00
B Totoie Py o N - T
3. | Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 | 4000.00 |
4. | Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 200000 | 2000.00
5 Computer/Internet 3000.00 3000.00 %{)Oz)d_lii -?_U(J()‘l?}l;}
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 ] 2500.00 J
7. | Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 | 150000 |
i 8 Examination 4000.00 4000.00 4()(;{)()(;, = 7:1(;”;:.“() i
Total (B) 17000.00 | 1700000 | 1700000 17000.00 |
_E()ne Time Payment at Admission e 7 =6, ‘
5 3?2&%%1’25’?%’3 Xll‘[’)”cy 15000,00 15000.00 | : |
IS . e : R 5 1| S
| et | mws mew| - |
1. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 R LT 1

. 1112 ‘ortl
e \ ;
= : Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 | : _ I - :_ |
D. Group Insurance _ \I
13; | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 S Ajﬁ__ » j
& Total (D) 765.00 765.00 S |
| Total (A+B+C+D) 45065.00 3756500 | 26000.00 i 18500.00

Note:

I. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

t

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft ete. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for Ph.D. (Part-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

Odd Semesters _____Even Semesters <]
For General For SC/ST For General For SC/ST
S. No, Head of Fee Category Category e
Stndents ‘Studcnts R IStudculs

(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupées) (in Rupees) I
A. Admission/Tuition Fee u : i e S ‘
.| Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 |
2 Tuition Fee 7350060 -~ 7777__\”5}_,(‘)3 ___ N
Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 | 9000.00 | 1500.00 |
. B. Institute Fee s s
3. | Development 4000.00 4000.00 | 4000.00 | 4000.00 |
4. | Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 |  2000.00 | 2000.00 |
5, Computer/Internet 3000.00 3000.00 _3000.00 | 3000.00 |
6. | Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 | 2500.00 |
7. | Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 | 1500.00 |
8. Examination 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 | 4000.00 |
Total (B) 17000.00 17000.00 17000.00 | 17000.00 |
C. One Time Payment at Admission e g Al o ‘
Institute Caution Money -- - |
% | {refundable) (for All) L3pR00a it S |

Alumni Association Membership -- -
i Fee (one time) (life membership) 000 2(10_0‘00 - L |
I1. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 _100.00 - - “
Final Degree certificate fee (one - -- ;
__]2' time) (Not Refundable) RN MM o= 2l . 7 |
Total (C) 18300.00 T e, j

D. Group Insurance s 4 -
13. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 3 L R
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 P D e |
s Total (A+B+C+D) 45065.00 37565.00 | 26000.00 | 18500.00

Fee structure for Ph.D. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2019-20

S. No. Head of Fee Aad
Semesters |
! Admission Processing Fee _1500.00 |
2 Tuition Fee ~ e 25000001
3. | Examination _4000.00 |
4 Alumni Association Membership Fee (one time) (life membership) 2000.00 |
5. | Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable) s e e = - TS0
L Total | 11200.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Even
Semesters

1500.00

250000 |
—4000.00 |

~ 8000.00

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNI1

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in s

card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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pecial circumstances fee may be deposited through debit



